
No. Topic NotesNotes References

1 I Will Repay 1.
2.
3.

Reward
Recompense
Retribution

Lk. 10:35
Phlm. 1:19
Rom. 12:19

2 Christ The Shepherd 1.
2.
3.
4.

My Shepherd
Good Shepherd
Great Shepherd
Chief Shepherd

Psa. 23:1
Jn. 10:11
Heb. 13:20
1 Pet. 5:4

3 “Excepts” in John 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

God be with him
A man be born again
A man be born of water and of the Spirit
It be given him from heaven
Ye see signs and wonders
The Father . . . draw him

Jn. 3:2
Jn. 3:3
Jn. 3:5
Jn. 3:27
Jn. 4:48
Jn. 6:44

4 God Raised Him 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

This Jesus God raised up
Whom God hath raised up
God raised Him from the dead
Raised Him the third day
He raised Him from the dead
God hath raised . . .the Lord

Acts 2:32
Acts 2:24
Acts 3:15
Acts 10:40
Eph. 1:20
1 Cor. 6:14

5 The “Elect” of God 1.
2.
3.
4.

Christ is God’s elect
Israel is God’s elect
Saints are God’s elect
Angels are God’s elect

Isa. 42:1
Isa. 45:4
Col. 3:12
1 Tim. 5:21

6 Guidance 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Guided by His counsel
Guided by His eye
Guided by His hand
Guided like a flock
Guided on every side
Guided by springs of water
Guided into the way of peace
Guided into judgment
Guided into all truth
Guided continually
Guided even unto death
Guided to Thy Holy Habitation

Psa. 73:24
Psa. 32:8
Psa. 78:72
Psa. 78:52 
2 Chron. 32:22
Isa. 49:10
Lk. 1:79
Psa. 25:9
Jn. 16:13
Isa. 58:11
Psa. 48:14
Ex. 15:13

7 Christ The Man 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

A humble man
A poor man
A weary man
A lonely man
A praying man
A hungry man
A thirsty man
A crucified man
A risen man
A glorified man
A coming man

Phil. 2:8
2 Cor. 8:9
Jn. 4:6
Mk. 6:47
Lk. 6:12
Lk. 4:2
Jn. 4:7
Lk. 23:33
Lk. 24:39-40
Heb. 1:3
Acts 1:8

Biblical Outlines For Speakers No. 18

Page 1



No. Topic NotesNotes References

8 Christ For Me 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

His heart sympathizes
His hands encircle
His arm strengthens
His eye guides
His feet conquer
His lips plead
His bosom rests

Heb. 4:15
Song of Sol. 2:6
Psa. 89:21
Psa. 32:8
Isa. 63:18
Heb. 7:25
Jn. 13:23

9 God Sent His Son 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

To heal the broken hearted
To preach deliverance
To give sight to the blind
To set at liberty the captives
To save the world
To be the Saviour

Lk. 4:18
Lk. 4:18
Lk. 4:18
Lk. 4:18
Jn. 3:17
1 Jn. 4:4

10 For Acceptable 
Service:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Be zealous
Be wise
Be faithful
Be strong
Be fervent
Be fearless

Num. 25:10, 13
Matt. 10:16
Rev. 2:10
1 Cor. 16:13
Rom. 12:11
Phil. 1:14

11 Sin 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

The conception of sin
Deceitfulness of sin
Pleasures of sin
Sinfulness of sin
Wages of sin

Jam. 1:15
Heb. 3:13
Heb. 11:25
Rom. 7:13
Rom. 6:23

12 Jehovah 1.
2.
3
4
5.
6.
7.

Jehovah-jireh - “It shall be seen”
Jehovah-rophi - “I am the Lord that healeth thee”
Jehovah-nissi - “The Lord my Banner”
Jehovah-shalom - “The Lord gives Peace”
Jehovah-tsidkenu - “The Lord our righteousness”
Jehovah-sabaoth - “The Lord of Hosts / armies”
Jehovah-shammah - “The Lord is there”

Gen. 22:14
Ex. 15:26
Ex. 17:15
Jud. 6:23-24
Jer. 23:6
Rom. 9:29
Ezek. 48:35

13  Three Short Prayers 1.
2.
3.

Lord, save me
Lord, help me
Lord, remember me

Matt. 14:30
Matt. 15:25
Lk. 23:42

14 Powerful Things 1.
2.
3.

The voice of the Lord
The Letter of the apostle
The word of God

Psa. 29:4
2 Cor. 10:10
Heb. 4:12

15 Little Things 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Little foxes
Little sleep
Little folly
Little leaven
Little faith
Little member
Little love

Song. of Sol. 2:15
Prov. 6:10
Ecc. 10:1
Gal. 5:9
Matt. 14:31
Jam. 3:5
Lk. 7:47
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16 More “Excepts” in 
John

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Ye eat the flesh of the Son of man
It were given him of My Father
A corn of wheat fall into the ground and die
It abide in the vine
It were given thee from above
I see in His hands the print of the nails

Jn. 6:53
Jn. 6:65
Jn. 12:24
Jn. 15:4
Jn. 19:11
Jn. 20:25

17 Godliness in 
1 Timothy

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Profession of godliness
Mystery of godliness
Exercise of godliness
Profit of godliness
Teaching of godliness
Great gain through godliness
Pursuit of godliness

Ch. 2:10
Ch. 3:16
Ch. 4:7
Ch. 4:8
Ch. 6:3
Ch. 6:6
Ch. 6:11

18 Saved 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Saved by grace
Saved by works
Saved by water
Saved by hope
Saved by fire

Eph. 2:8
Jam. 2:14-24
1 Pet. 3:21
Rom. 8:24
1 Cor. 3:15

19 The “I Am’s” of Paul 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Whose I am
I am crucified
I am not ashamed of the gospel
I am not ashamed (to suffer)
I am made all things to all men
I am the apostle of the Gentiles
I am the least of the apostles
I am what I am
I am the least of all saints
I am the chief of sinners
When I am weak, then am I strong
I am pure from the blood of all men
I am persuaded 
I am now ready to be offered
I am in a strait

Acts 27:23
Gal. 2:20
Rom. 1:16
2 Tim. 1:12
1 Cor. 9:22
Rom. 11:13
1 Cor. 15:9
1 Cor. 15:10
Eph. 3:8
1 Tim. 1:15
2 Cor. 12:10
Acts 20:26
Rom. 8:38
2 Tim. 4:6
Phil. 1:23

20 Christ the Shepherd 
in John 10

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

His love
His call
His leading
His gift
His word
His power
His care
His knowledge
His feeding

Verse 11
Verse 3
Verse 3
Verse 28
Verse 28
Verse 28
Verse 12
Verse 14
Verse 9
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21 “Hereby We Know” 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

We know Him
Know that we are in Him
The children of God
Love
We are in the truth
He abideth in us

1 Jn. 2:3
1 Jn. 2:5
1 Jn. 3:10
1 Jn. 3:16
1 Jn. 3:19
1 Jn. 4:13

22 Precious Things in 
Peter

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Christ
His Blood
Faith
Trial of faith
Promises of God

1 Pet. 2:7
1 Pet. 1:19
2 Pet. 1:1
1 Pet. 1:7
1 Pet. 1:4

23 Three Things Which 
Are Profitable

1.
2.
3.

Godliness
Scripture
Mark

1 Tim. 4:8
2 Tim. 3:16
2 Tim. 4:11

24 Called 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

To holiness
Out of darkness into light
To patience
To blessing
To eternal glory
To glory and virtue

1 Pet. 1:15
1 Pet. 2:9
1 Pet. 2:21
1 Pet. 3:9
1 Pet. 5:10
2 Pet. 1:4

25 Things Eternal 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Eternal glory
Eternal salvation
Eternal purpose
Eternal redemption
Eternal Spirit
Eternal Life
Eternal God
Eternal inheritance
Eternal House
Eternal weight of glory
Eternal King

1 Pet. 5:10
Heb. 5:9
Eph. 3:11
Heb. 9:12
Heb. 9:14
Jn. 10:28
Deut. 33:27
Heb. 9:15
2 Cor. 5:1
2 Cor. 4:17
1 Tim. 1:17

May God grant us good understanding as He, by his Holy Spirit, deigns to guide us into all truth.
John 16:13

This is a compilation of outlines taken from various speakers throughout the years.
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