No.	Topic	Notes	References
1	I Will Repay	 Reward Recompense Retribution 	Lk. 10:35 Phlm. 1:19 Rom. 12:19
2	Christ The Shepherd	 My Shepherd Good Shepherd Great Shepherd Chief Shepherd 	Psa. 23:1 Jn. 10:11 Heb. 13:20 1 Pet. 5:4
3	"Excepts" in John	 God be with him A man be born again A man be born of water and of the Spirit It be given him from heaven Ye see signs and wonders The Father draw him 	Jn. 3:2 Jn. 3:3 Jn. 3:5 Jn. 3:27 Jn. 4:48 Jn. 6:44
4	God Raised Him	 This Jesus God raised up Whom God hath raised up God raised Him from the dead Raised Him the third day He raised Him from the dead God hath raised the Lord 	Acts 2:32 Acts 2:24 Acts 3:15 Acts 10:40 Eph. 1:20 1 Cor. 6:14
5	The "Elect" of God	 Christ is God's elect Israel is God's elect Saints are God's elect Angels are God's elect 	Isa. 42:1 Isa. 45:4 Col. 3:12 1 Tim. 5:21
6	Guidance	 Guided by His counsel Guided by His eye Guided by His hand Guided like a flock Guided on every side Guided by springs of water Guided into the way of peace Guided into judgment Guided into all truth Guided continually Guided even unto death Guided to Thy Holy Habitation 	Psa. 73:24 Psa. 32:8 Psa. 78:72 Psa. 78:52 2 Chron. 32:22 Isa. 49:10 Lk. 1:79 Psa. 25:9 Jn. 16:13 Isa. 58:11 Psa. 48:14 Ex. 15:13
7	Christ The Man	 A humble man A poor man A weary man A lonely man A praying man A hungry man A thirsty man A crucified man A glorified man A coming man 	Phil. 2:8 2 Cor. 8:9 Jn. 4:6 Mk. 6:47 Lk. 6:12 Lk. 4:2 Jn. 4:7 Lk. 23:33 Lk. 24:39-40 Heb. 1:3 Acts 1:8

No.	Торіс	Notes	References
8	Christ For Me	 His heart sympathizes His hands encircle His arm strengthens His eye guides His feet conquer His lips plead His bosom rests 	Heb. 4:15 Song of Sol. 2:6 Psa. 89:21 Psa. 32:8 Isa. 63:18 Heb. 7:25 Jn. 13:23
9	God Sent His Son	 To heal the broken hearted To preach deliverance To give sight to the blind To set at liberty the captives To save the world To be the Saviour 	Lk. 4:18 Lk. 4:18 Lk. 4:18 Lk. 4:18 Jn. 3:17 1 Jn. 4:4
10	For Acceptable Service:	 Be zealous Be wise Be faithful Be strong Be fervent Be fearless 	Num. 25:10, 13 Matt. 10:16 Rev. 2:10 1 Cor. 16:13 Rom. 12:11 Phil. 1:14
11	Sin	 The conception of sin Deceitfulness of sin Pleasures of sin Sinfulness of sin Wages of sin 	Jam. 1:15 Heb. 3:13 Heb. 11:25 Rom. 7:13 Rom. 6:23
12	Jehovah	 Jehovah-jireh - "It shall be seen" Jehovah-rophi - "I am the Lord that healeth thee" Jehovah-nissi - "The Lord my Banner" Jehovah-shalom - "The Lord gives Peace" Jehovah-tsidkenu - "The Lord our righteousness" Jehovah-sabaoth - "The Lord of Hosts / armies" Jehovah-shammah - "The Lord is there" 	Gen. 22:14 Ex. 15:26 Ex. 17:15 Jud. 6:23-24 Jer. 23:6 Rom. 9:29 Ezek. 48:35
13	Three Short Prayers	 Lord, save me Lord, help me Lord, remember me 	Matt. 14:30 Matt. 15:25 Lk. 23:42
14	Powerful Things	 The voice of the Lord The Letter of the apostle The word of God 	Psa. 29:4 2 Cor. 10:10 Heb. 4:12
15	Little Things	 Little foxes Little sleep Little folly Little leaven Little faith Little member Little love 	Song. of Sol. 2:15 Prov. 6:10 Ecc. 10:1 Gal. 5:9 Matt. 14:31 Jam. 3:5 Lk. 7:47

No.	Торіс	Notes	References
16	More "Excepts" in John	 Ye eat the flesh of the Son of man It were given him of My Father A corn of wheat fall into the ground and die It abide in the vine It were given thee from above I see in His hands the print of the nails 	Jn. 6:53 Jn. 6:65 Jn. 12:24 Jn. 15:4 Jn. 19:11 Jn. 20:25
17	Godliness in 1 Timothy	 Profession of godliness Mystery of godliness Exercise of godliness Profit of godliness Teaching of godliness Great gain through godliness Pursuit of godliness 	Ch. 2:10 Ch. 3:16 Ch. 4:7 Ch. 4:8 Ch. 6:3 Ch. 6:6 Ch. 6:11
18	Saved	 Saved by grace Saved by works Saved by water Saved by hope Saved by fire 	Eph. 2:8 Jam. 2:14-24 1 Pet. 3:21 Rom. 8:24 1 Cor. 3:15
19	The "I Am's" of Paul	 Whose I am I am crucified I am not ashamed of the gospel I am not ashamed (to suffer) I am made all things to all men I am the apostle of the Gentiles I am the least of the apostles I am what I am I am the least of all saints I am the chief of sinners When I am weak, then am I strong I am pure from the blood of all men I am persuaded I am now ready to be offered I am in a strait 	Acts 27:23 Gal. 2:20 Rom. 1:16 2 Tim. 1:12 1 Cor. 9:22 Rom. 11:13 1 Cor. 15:9 1 Cor. 15:10 Eph. 3:8 1 Tim. 1:15 2 Cor. 12:10 Acts 20:26 Rom. 8:38 2 Tim. 4:6 Phil. 1:23
20	Christ the Shepherd in John 10	 His love His call His leading His gift His word His power His care His knowledge His feeding 	Verse 11 Verse 3 Verse 3 Verse 28 Verse 28 Verse 28 Verse 12 Verse 14 Verse 9

No.	Торіс	Notes	References
21	"Hereby We Know"	 We know Him Know that we are in Him The children of God Love We are in the truth He abideth in us 	1 Jn. 2:3 1 Jn. 2:5 1 Jn. 3:10 1 Jn. 3:16 1 Jn. 3:19 1 Jn. 4:13
22	Precious Things in Peter	 Christ His Blood Faith Trial of faith Promises of God 	1 Pet. 2:7 1 Pet. 1:19 2 Pet. 1:1 1 Pet. 1:7 1 Pet. 1:4
23	Three Things Which Are Profitable	 Godliness Scripture Mark 	1 Tim. 4:8 2 Tim. 3:16 2 Tim. 4:11
24	Called	 To holiness Out of darkness into light To patience To blessing To eternal glory To glory and virtue 	1 Pet. 1:15 1 Pet. 2:9 1 Pet. 2:21 1 Pet. 3:9 1 Pet. 5:10 2 Pet. 1:4
25	Things Eternal	 Eternal glory Eternal salvation Eternal purpose Eternal redemption Eternal Spirit Eternal Life Eternal God Eternal inheritance Eternal House Eternal Weight of glory Eternal King 	1 Pet. 5:10 Heb. 5:9 Eph. 3:11 Heb. 9:12 Heb. 9:14 Jn. 10:28 Deut. 33:27 Heb. 9:15 2 Cor. 5:1 2 Cor. 4:17 1 Tim. 1:17

May God grant us good understanding as He, by his Holy Spirit, deigns to guide us into all truth. John 16:13

This is a compilation of outlines taken from various speakers throughout the years.